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Ordonnancements

Paiements

Crédits Votés.Prév:Linéaires

Engagements

Liquidations

241 352 312 243

110 302 511 922

93 004 720 329

Ne° Rubriques

1 Investissements sur Transfert aux Provinces Et ETD

2 Rémunérations
3 Transfert aux Provinces et ETD (Fonctionnement)

4117 985 788 147 | 1
3673 029 792 835
1095 828 106 539

029 496 447 037
918 257 448 209
273 957 026 635

1 805 448 854 873

300 708 362 069
821 016 136 284
683 724 356 520

821 016 136 284
611 616 737 665

821 016 136 284
379 990 578 824

1673 985 186 192 \H 1311 309 227 030

821 016 136 284
186 645 100 184
1100 665 956 797H

8 886 843 687 521 H 2221710 921 880

H TOTAL GENERAL




